SCHOOLS

January 30, 2025
Huron Valley Schools/MAC Band Uniform Services Contract
Master Agreement 2022-HV-200-030322-D
Amendment 01 to Master Agreement 2022-HV-200-030322-D

In accordance with the Master Agreement Section 1. 2. (b), Option to Extend Contract Term, Huron
Valley Schools would like to officially exercise Option Year 1, April 11, 2025, through April 10,
2026. This amendment will require bilateral signatures to express mutual written consent.

Amendment 01 to Master Agreement 2022-HV-200-030322-D hereby extends the expiration
period of the contract from April 10, 2025, to April 10, 2026. All other terms and conditions remain
unchanged,

CONTRACTOR: Huron Valley Schools:
DeMoulin Brothers and Company I -}aﬂf' Wm‘%
Firm Name Name/Title Business 4—Qp2.rb:l*;

Authorized Rep;(\e"s"entative Signature ’ﬁu%riz&{//&'gna%re

Michael S. Marsden
V.P. Customer Relations

Print Name/Title

February 3, 2025 /Q_-' /O & &QJ?E

Date Date




